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Thurmetall
Dwarswand

passend voor fronthoogte 100 / 125
mm, hoogte x breedte 75 x 100 mm

VE 10 stuks

Artikelnummer: 532158

Dwarswand

e voorladekast

e passend voor fronthoogte 100 / 125 mm
e hoogte x breedte 75 x 100 mm

Made in
Europe

meubeltype

type kast

voor kasttype

type binneninrichting
type indeling

kast hoogte
accessoire breedte
ladekast voor fronthoogte
indeling gewicht
Dwarswand

75 mm

100 mm
100-125 mm
7 kg





